FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter
Length
Material

Surface treatment

10 mm
140 mm
Steel

Zinc plated

Technical Specification

b

dl

D (mm)
L (mm)

45
9.5
10
140

Safety swing hook with
wood screw thread Steel
Zinc plated 10X140MM

Article number 17443.100.140

Brand

UBB 408370405891

UNSPSC 31161610

EAN 8712547009171

PKG. of 10 Full Box Only
Standards

Technical Drawing
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